

Student Awards Committee 2023-2024

	
Christina Anaya (Chair)	canaya@fgcu.edu

Jimmy Bernot			jbernot@gwmail.gwu.edu

Ramon Carreno		racarren@owu.edu

Steve Curran			ssc0027@auburn.edu

Charles Faulkner		charles.faulkner@lmunet.edu

Kirsten Jensen			jensen@ku.edu

Adebayo Molehin		amoleh@midwestern.edu

			Florian Reyda			florian.reyda@oneonta.edu

Autumn Smith-Herron	smith-herron@shsu.edu
	
Megan Wise de Valdez	mwisedev@tamusa.tamus.edu

